& JOONG CHENN Industrial Co.,Ltd

Elliptical

FITNEX ES5SG




& JOONG CHENN Industrial Co.,Ltd

FITNEX ES5SG Elliptical

RUBBER SLEEVE 9163012S
UBBER SLEEVE 916301251

M8X15L
SOCKET HEAD CAP‘JSCREW

M8 SPRING WASHER—T

M8 ARC WASHER

I e
LM8X15L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP
8 SPRING WASHER

8 ARC WASHER




& JOONG CHENN Industrial Co.,Ltd

FITNEX ES5SG Elliptical

CONNECT CABLES WITH CONSOLE

CONSOLE SET 953108

M5X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW-—4¢ /| T3

M5X15L
ROUND CROSS SELE-TIPPING SCREW

g




& JOONG CHENN Industrial Co.,Ltd

FITNEX E55SG Elliptical
O
M8X15L \
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP \ A ,‘
o P S J—
» \L‘\/ R
M8 SPRING WASHER —s* \‘(,/
M8-918 WASHER —o° SN CONNECT CABLES WITH CONSOLE
\\\\\ \g’ '
AN

M8 ROUND LOCK NU
M8 SPRING WASHER [
M8-618 WASHER
M8-¢18 WASHER % ,, M8 ARC WASHER

|

/’M E@OL HEX HEAD BOLT

— O 451 wASHER

lms SPRING WASHER

M10X60L HEX HEAD BOI;TJ
M8 SPRING WASHE
M8 ARC WASHER




& JOONG CHENN Industrial Co.,Ltd

FITNEX ES5SG Elliptical

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW-——
CUP HOLDER 8291015—
HAND PULSE (IRON) 838703

M3 NYLON LOCK NU
HAND PULSE (PLASTIC) 9260036S

ND PULSE CONNECTING WIRE 9542166,/
CAP 926002181—g // /

3/8" DISC WASHE
M10 ROUND LOCK NUT,
M3X30L

H
CAP 9261075% L
e ROUND CROSS SCRE

PART WELDING ASSEMBLY 20E55SG-J

CAP 9211077

UND LOCK NU

CAP 9261 Oﬁ

PART WELDING ASSEMBLY 20E55SG-I
RIGHT HAND RAIL (LOWER) 22E55SG-13

LEFT HAND RAIL (LOWER) 22E55SG-12

BEARING 851010

BEARING 851010—@) BEARING 851010—@@)

BEARIN(%5101O

LEFT HAND RAIL (LOWER) 20E55SG-F HAND RAIL (LOWER) 20E55SG-G

1EARING 851044 EEARlNG 851044

UNTHREADED NYLON NUT 8292071
BEARING 851044

NTHREADED NYLON NUT 8292071
BEARING 851044

-5-




& JOONG CHENN Industrial Co.,Ltd

FITNEX ES5SG Elliptical

PEDAL SET 22E55SG-3

PEDAL SET 22E55SG-4

M10 ROUND LOCK NUT
M10 SPRING WASHER

;20.7x934 |\
WAVES WAS

3/8" DISC WASHER
CAP 9261075

M8-#18 WASH Efl

M8X70L
HEX HEAD BOLT- PART-THREAD

RIGHT REAR WHEEL COVER 927210
GUIDED WHEEL OF DRIVING BELT 9266015

UNTHREADED NYLON NUT 829207
BEARING 851041

V\// |3I6 ROUND LOCK NUT

GUIDED WHEEL OF DRIVING BELT 926601 \“\ 6-$13 WASHER

LEFT REAR WHEEL COVER 9272103 BEARING 851044
M5X15L BEARING 851044

ROUND CROSS SCRE % BEARING 851044
- L EARING 851044

NI 6-$13 WASHER
6 ROUND LOCK NUT

-6 -




& JOONG CHENN Industrial Co.,Ltd

FITNEX ES5SG Elliptical

EDAL 926012151

N EFT FOOT FRAME 20E55SG-D

M5 WASHE .
M5 SPRING WASHER———e

M5X15L ROUND CROSS SCREW—4

PEDAL 926012151

RIGHT FOOT FRAME 20E55SG-

M5 WASHER
M5 SPRING WASHER

M5X15L ROUND CROSS SCRE




& JOONG CHENN Industrial Co.,Ltd

FITNEX ES5SG Elliptical

ROUND CAP 841 OOOI

M8X20L SCRE

CRANK WELDING ASSEMBLY 20E55SG-
PLASTIC COVER 9260196

M5X15L ROUND CTSS SCREW

v

LT\/I5X15L ROUND CROSS SC
M5X16L ROUND CROSS SELF-TIPPING SCREW

CABLE FOR POWER 9542043
LAFT REAR COVER 927209

STICKER 9441310

STICKER 9441310
LOGO STICKER 9441280




& JOONG CHENN Industrial Co.,Ltd

FITNEX ES5SG Elliptical

M4X10L ROUND CROSS SCREW'y,  \13x8] ROUND CROSS SCREW

' % CABLE FOR SENSOR SWITCH 9545025
MCB 952100#%/ j

i POWER CORD 9542153
IGNAL CABLE 9542165

M5X10l_ ROUND INNER HEX SCREW

. U-TYPE SLIDE BASE 8388116

M5X16L WIRE HOTDER 9260023
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP




& JOONG CHENN Industrial Co.,Ltd

FITNEX ES5SG Elliptical

DRIVE WHEEL SET 22E55SG-7
//.)!/_/\./ DRIVE WHEEL 9260203 DRIVING BELT 925203

2%
i Sl
!( R4 7/
&

e MAGNET 9546030

$20 S-SPRIN

M5X16L $20.7X#34 WAVES WASHE
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP
M5-612 WASHER

FIREPROOF INSULATION BOARD 9214025
& —M12X25L HEX HEAD BOLT

QN o M12-025 WASHER
\\./DLE WHEEL HOLDER 22E555G-8

I @ —M8-¢18 WASHER
~ 516 ROUND LOCK NUT

10 KNURLED NUTS

M10 KTNURLED NUTS

IDLE WHEEL HOLDER 22E55SG-8

HOOK 8292048
8 NYLON LOCK NUT

M8 ROUND LOCK NUT—@.
3/8X7t ROUND LOCK NUT

0 / M8X25L HEX HEAD BOLT

WHEEL 921303 )
SPACER 8192057 — (. EAR PLATE 8386097

3/8X38L CARRIAGE BOLTS%

-10-



& JOONG CHENN Industrial Co.,Ltd

FITNEX ES5SG Elliptical

SMALL GENERATOR ASSEMBLY 22E55SG-13

M5 ROUND LOCK NUT—@

o ®

M5-¢12 WASHER—§ %

MAGNETO-ELECTRIC MACHINE 954800

BRACER 8386130

M5X16L SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW-CAP@ gg

WIRE HOLDER 8387139

V)

1/4"X5/8" CARRIAGE BOLTS@ =

-11-




& JOONG CHENN Industrial Co.,Ltd

FITNEX ES5SG Elliptical

BEARING 8510010

ROUNDING PLUG 921 102(%0/

ADJUSTABLE WASHER 83810354

FOOT BASE 9214010

-12-




